134
OUTDOOR FLAGPOLES
©2026  Eder Flag Manufacturing Co., Inc.  CAT-25-C01 Return to Table of Contents
NAUTICAL SERIES WITH YARDARM
External Halyard Ground Set Cone Tapered
Aluminum Flagpoles
Model
Exposed
Height
Overall
Length
# of
Sections
Butt
Dia.
Top
Dia. Wall
♦Yardarm
 Length
Shipping
Weight
ECXP20-Y 20' 23' 1 5" 3" .125 6' 155 lbs.
ECP20-Y 20' 23' 1 5" 3" .188 6' 173 lbs.
ECXP25-Y 25' 27' 1 5" 3" .125 6-1/2' 167 lbs.
ECXAP25-Y 25' 27' 1 5" 3" .156 6-1/2' 185 lbs.
ECP25-Y 25' 27' 1 6" 3-1/2" .188 6-1/2' 233 lbs.
ECXP30-Y 30' 33'  1 or 2* 5" 3" .125 8-1/2' 194 lbs.
ECXAP30-Y 30' 33'  1 or 2* 5" 3" .156 8-1/2' 202 lbs.
ECAP30-Y 30' 33'  1 or 2* 6" 3-1/2" .156 8-1/2' 254 lbs.
ECP30-Y 30' 33'  1 or 2* 6" 3-1/2" .188 8-1/2' 257 lbs.
ECSAP35-Y 35' 38-1/2' 1 5" 3" .188 9-1/2' 262 lbs.
ECXP35-Y 35' 38-1/2'  1 or 2* 6" 3-1/2" .156 9-1/2' 280 lbs.
ECAP35-Y 35' 38-1/2'  1 or 2* 7" 3-1/2" .156 9-1/2' 299 lbs.
ECP35-Y 35' 38-1/2'  1 or 2* 7" 3-1/2" .188 9-1/2' 319 lbs.
ECXP40-Y 40' 44'   2** 7" 3-1/2" .156 11' 324 lbs.
ECP40-Y 40' 44'   2** 8" 3-1/2" .188 11' 361 lbs.
ECP45-Y 45' 49-1/2'   2** 8" 3-1/2" .188 11' 413 lbs.
CO
M
M
ER

Height
Overall
Length
# of
Sections
Butt
Dia.
Top
Dia. Wall
♦ Yardarm
Length
■ Gaff
Length
Shipping
Weight
ECXP20-YG 20' 23' 1 5" 3" .125 6' 5' 185 lbs.
ECP20-YG 20' 23' 1 5" 3" .188 6' 5' 203 lbs.
ECXP25-YG 25' 27' 1 5" 3" .125 6-1/2' 5-1/2' 217 lbs.
ECXAP25-YG 25' 27' 1 5" 3" .156 6-1/2' 5-1/2' 217 lbs.
ECP25-YG 25' 27' 1 6" 3-1/2" .188 6-1/2' 5-1/2' 263 lbs.
ECXP30-YG 30' 33'  1 or 2* 5" 3" .125 8-1/2' 6-1/2' 227 lbs.
ECXAP30-YG 30' 33'  1 or 2* 5" 3" .156 8-1/2' 6-1/2' 235 lbs.
ECAP30-YG 30' 33'  1 or 2* 6" 3-1/2" .156 8-1/2' 6-1/2' 279 lbs.
ECP30-YG 30' 33'  1 or 2* 6" 3-1/2" .188 8-1/2' 6-1/2' 290 lbs.
ECSAP35-YG 35' 38-1/2' 1 5" 3" .188 9-1/2' 7-1/2' 289 lbs.
ECXP35-YG 35' 38-1/2'  1 or 2* 6" 3-1/2" .156 9-1/2' 7-1/2' 307 lbs.
ECAP35-YG 35' 38-1/2'  1 or 2* 7" 3-1/2" .156 9-1/2' 7-1/2' 336 lbs.
ECP35-YG 35' 38-1/2'  1 or 2* 7" 3-1/2" .188 9-1/2' 7-1/2' 356 lbs.
ECXP40-YG 40' 44'   2** 7" 3-1/2" .156 11' 9' 366 lbs.
ECP40-YG 40' 44'   2** 8" 3-1/2" .188 11' 9' 403 lbs.
ECP45-YG 45' 49-1/2'   2** 8" 3-1/2" .188 11' 9' 455 lbs.
CO
M
M
ER